| | | SEATTLE CITY COUNCIL 600 Fourth Ave. 2 Seattle, WA 98 | | | |
|---------------|--|--|------------|----------------------------------|--------|
| All | Legislation Details | | | | |
| File #: | CB | 120378 Version: 1 | Name: | CB 120378 | |
| Туре: | Ordi | inance (Ord) | Status: | Passed | |
| | | | In control | : City Clerk | |
| On agenda: | 8/2/2 | 2022 | | | |
| Final Action: | 8/4/2 | 2022 | Ord. No. | Ord 126642 | |
| Title: | AN ORDINANCE related to the City Light Department; authorizing the General Manager and Chief Executive Officer of City Light to execute an operation and maintenance agreement and a telecommunications agreement, both with Public Utility District No. 1 of Snohomish County; and ratifying and confirming certain prior acts. | | | | |
| Sponsors: | Sara | a Nelson | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. Att 1 - North Mountain Substation Operations and Maintenance Agreement, 2. Att 2 - North Mountain Substation Telecommunications Agreement, 3. Summary and Fiscal Note, 4. Presentation, 5. Signed Ordinance 126642 | | | | |
| Date | Ver. | Action By | | Action | Result |
| 8/4/2022 | 1 | City Clerk | | attested by City Clerk | |
| 8/4/2022 | 1 | Mayor | | returned | |
| 8/4/2022 | 1 | Mayor | | Signed | |
| 8/4/2022 | 1 | City Clerk | | submitted for Mayor's signature | |
| 8/2/2022 | 1 | City Council | | passed | Pass |
| 7/27/2022 | 1 | Economic Development, Technology, and City Lig Committee | | pass | Pass |
| 7/26/2022 | 1 | City Council | | referred | |
| 7/20/2022 | 1 | Council President's Offic | e | sent for review | |
| 7/13/2022 | 1 | City Clerk | | sent for review | |
| 7/13/2022 | 1 | Mayor | | Mayor's leg transmitted to Counc | il |